
Rang Rang

Spieler/-in Kat. Sektion Hcp 1111 2222 3333 4444
Serie Einzel

 inkl. Hcp
5555 6666 7777 8888 Serie Einzel inkl. Hcp

Durchschnitt

scratch

maximale

 Differenz

Höchstes

 Spiel

Einzel

 inkl. Hcp

1111 # Ancarani Dario H ZH 0 216 257 180 193 846 267 171 202 215 855 212.63 96 267 1701 196

2222 2 Pari Louis H VD 0 172 176 203 192 743 254 192 224 184 854 199.63 82 254 1597 215 210

3333 4 Fiorani Lucio H ZH 0 193 204 193 228 818 187 176 180 216 759 197.13 52 228 1577 196 197

4444 # Zini Muriel D VD 10 190 181 212 164 787 183 199 169 189 780 185.88 48 212 1567 147 176

5555 7 Jneichen Rinaldo H ZH 0 192 190 195 201 778 208 186 183 172 749 190.88 36 208 1527 153

6666 # Doppler Ruth D BS 10 187 173 160 180 740 202 180 181 177 780 180.00 42 202 1520

7777 # Stiegelbauer Martin H SZ 0 189 195 188 213 785 209 170 167 161 707 186.50 52 213 1492

8888 # Doppler Beni H BS 0 193 191 186 195 765 183 177 174 156 690 181.88 39 195 1455

9999 1 Steiner Willy H ZH 0 180 178 182 222 762 171 179 171 170 691 181.63 52 222 1453

10101010 # Biallas Bernd H BE 0 192 143 212 185 732 189 182 172 162 705 179.63 69 212 1437

11111111 8 Doppler Thomas H BS 0 164 199 208 213 784 149 148 222 131 650 179.25 91 222 1434

12121212 6 Pari Françoise D VD 10 159 202 165 179 745 182 170 127 149 668 166.63 75 202 1413

13131313 9 Vontobel Larry H VD 0 155 183 225 168 731 0 182.75 70 225 731

14141414 # Schenkel Thomas H ZH 0 132 210 197 181 720 0 180.00 78 210 720

15151515 # Regenass Cédric H VD 0 200 180 172 163 715 0 178.75 37 200 715

16161616 # Syrvet Pierre-André H VD 0 164 178 201 151 694 0 173.50 50 201 694

17171717 5 Zini Ivan H VD 0 169 179 151 194 693 0 173.25 43 194 693

18181818 # Schmid Walo H ZH 5 189 159 156 168 692 0 168.00 33 189 692

19191919 3 Persson Göran H BS 0 178 178 135 191 682 0 170.50 56 191 682

20202020 # Miracula Giuseppe H SZ 0 190 170 157 156 673 0 168.25 34 190 673

21212121 # Hügin Marc H BS 0 159 188 149 166 662 0 165.50 39 188 662

22222222 # Zelger Erich H NW 0 144 165 159 193 661 0 165.25 49 193 661

23232323 # Godel Jean-Marc H VD 0 152 146 174 147 619 0 154.75 28 174 619

24242424 # Doppler Philipp H BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
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Rang Code Spieler/-in Kat. Sektion Hcp 1111 2222 3333 4444
Serie Einzel 
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5555 6666 7777 8888

Serie Einzel 

schratch
scratch
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Differenz

Höchstes

 Spiel

Einzel

 inkl. Hcp

1 341 Steiner Willy H ZH 187 236 237 223 883 175 174 225 138 712 199.38 99 237 1595159515951595

2 71 Pari Louis H VD 207 236 172 222 837 192 223 161 179 755 199.00 75 236 1592159215921592

3 262 Persson Göran H BS 188 212 224 220 844 201 198 162 179 740 198.00 62 224 1584158415841584

4 142 Fiorani Lucio H ZH 199 184 170 218 771 204 218 176 214 812 197.88 48 218 1583158315831583

5 311 Zini Ivan H VD 151 170 253 256 830 204 154 233 159 750 197.50 105 256 1580158015801580

6 82 Pari Françoise H VD 10 231 190 178 179 778 192 221 147 160 720 187.25 84 231 1578157815781578

7 151 Jneichen Rinaldo H ZH 222 214 203 156 795 173 198 227 176 774 196.13 71 227 1569156915691569

8 282 Doppler Thomas H BS 200 200 180 149 729 201 207 224 203 835 195.50 75 224 1564156415641564

9 72 Vontobel Larry H VD 185 196 228 163 772 197 193 205 194 789 195.13 65 228 1561156115611561

10 402 Syrvet Pierre-André H VD 150 243 195 227 815 204 172 174 196 746 195.13 93 243 1561156115611561

11 271 Doppler Ruth H BS 10 216 189 174 170 749 176 163 158 198 695 180.50 58 216 1524152415241524

12 321 Zini Muriel D VD 10 170 200 149 192 711 181 166 228 158 733 180.50 79 228 1524152415241524

13 202 Schenkel Thomas H ZH 157 167 214 181 719 215 173 200 216 804 190.38 59 216 1523152315231523

14 272 Doppler Beni H BS 214 201 223 179 817 176 199 130 191 696 189.13 93 223 1513151315131513

15 11 Miracula Giuseppe H SZ 214 219 204 157 794 179 201 175 163 718 189.00 62 219 1512151215121512

16 141 Ancarani Dario H ZH 162 169 207 211 749 182 180 192 191 745 186.75 49 211 1494149414941494

17 281 Doppler Philipp H BS 194 171 192 174 731 230 167 189 177 763 186.75 63 230 1494149414941494

18 152 Biallas Bernd H BE 157 201 161 207 726 178 197 179 205 759 185.63 50 207 1485148514851485

19 322 Godel Jean-Marc H VD 181 193 202 190 766 159 140 170 245 714 185.00 105 245 1480148014801480

20 301 Stiegelbauer Martin H SZ 167 151 195 193 706 202 194 169 202 767 184.13 51 202 1473147314731473

21 382 Schmid Walo H ZH 5 189 193 156 212 750 180 151 167 181 679 178.63 61 212 1469146914691469

22 401 Regenass Cédric H VD 149 226 217 177 769 157 216 175 152 700 183.63 77 226 1469146914691469

23 261 Hügin Marc H BS 215 190 183 190 778 170 181 186 147 684 182.75 68 215 1462146214621462

24 171 Zelger Erich H NW 214 157 193 198 762 177 191 169 157 694 182.00 57 214 1456145614561456

25 302 Koch Stefan H SZ 180 185 212 232 809 170 149 178 143 640 181.13 89 232 1449144914491449

26 241 Jeanrenaud Claire-Lise D NE 10 151 182 181 156 670 167 188 164 179 698 171.00 37 188 1448144814481448

27 362 Schütz Hans H ZH 193 212 175 158 738 160 198 182 169 709 180.88 54 212 1447144714471447

28 371 Corminboeuf Natacha D GE 10 150 163 155 180 648 122 212 202 182 718 170.75 90 212 1446144614461446

29 342 Kläger Andreas H NW 200 153 200 183 736 181 184 181 162 708 180.50 47 200 1444144414441444

30 101 Leuenberger Michael H BE 167 178 195 174 714 223 188 170 143 724 179.75 80 223 1438143814381438
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31 352 Schlatter Werner H ZH 204 202 184 180 770 170 146 157 184 657 178.38 58 204 1427142714271427

32 181 Gabriel Nadya D NW 10 196 158 168 142 664 158 168 184 170 680 168.00 54 196 1424142414241424

33 51 Bojahr Ortwin H SZ 167 183 168 191 709 176 165 170 203 714 177.88 38 203 1423142314231423

34 292 Kuratli Walter H ZH 214 181 171 200 766 150 164 157 184 655 177.63 64 214 1421142114211421

35 62 Züger Andy H SZ 197 156 154 178 685 172 195 170 193 730 176.88 43 197 1415141514151415

36 172 Müller Thomas H NW 164 158 192 163 677 168 180 211 179 738 176.88 53 211 1415141514151415

37 91 Cardinaux Cédric H GE 152 178 166 180 676 198 180 200 158 736 176.50 48 200 1412141214121412

38 332 Kläger Christian H NW 174 182 167 213 736 152 172 195 154 673 176.13 61 213 1409140914091409

39 291 Lutz Rolf H ZH 220 143 183 173 719 167 174 144 203 688 175.88 77 220 1407140714071407

40 351 Herrmann Markus H ZH 160 168 181 212 721 223 144 157 162 686 175.88 79 223 1407140714071407

41 212 Köstinger Monika D BE 10 106 196 176 183 661 145 172 169 174 660 165.13 90 196 1401140114011401

42 102 Jauch Daniel H BE 183 151 218 153 705 145 200 199 151 695 175.00 73 218 1400140014001400

43 61 Von Dewitz Jörg H SZ 156 175 164 148 643 148 191 225 189 753 174.50 77 225 1396139613961396

44 81 Mas Javier H VD 170 182 178 189 719 152 132 201 191 676 174.38 69 201 1395139513951395

45 232 Silvestre Marcio H VD 191 171 135 194 691 174 166 203 145 688 172.38 68 203 1379137913791379

46 242 Ryser Alain H NE 189 137 169 179 674 186 168 180 164 698 171.50 52 189 1372137213721372

47 201 Thamberger Roland H ZH 150 190 155 187 682 191 193 150 147 681 170.38 46 193 1363136313631363

48 331 Unternährer Peter H TG 172 160 174 177 683 157 162 184 174 677 170.00 27 184 1360136013601360

49 42 Graber Roger H SZ 168 141 226 137 672 165 172 205 144 686 169.75 89 226 1358135813581358

50 381 Fotakis Sotirios H TG 186 130 149 191 656 149 179 180 187 695 168.88 61 191 1351135113511351

51 161 Szelpal Karl H NW 5 172 165 157 191 685 187 137 157 144 625 163.75 54 191 1350135013501350

52 31 Fankhauser Daniel H ZG 124 151 188 178 641 203 135 192 177 707 168.50 79 203 1348134813481348

53 21 Zgraggen Martin H ZG 139 186 153 171 649 156 166 214 147 683 166.50 75 214 1332133213321332

54 222 Stuker Roland H BE 193 201 167 148 709 138 198 158 125 619 166.00 76 201 1328132813281328

55 122 Muhmenthaler Jürg H BE 180 189 196 182 747 129 153 137 158 577 165.50 67 196 1324132413241324

56 372 Corminboeuf Pascal H GE 176 181 191 137 685 166 160 170 133 629 164.25 58 191 1314131413141314

57 361 Kurmann Jenny D ZH 10 136 192 169 132 629 148 141 168 146 603 154.00 60 192 1312131213121312

58 131 Amman Hans H ZH 5 164 185 135 150 634 172 178 150 126 626 157.50 59 185 1300130013001300

59 12 Riccardi Filippo H SZ 162 152 169 182 665 140 192 120 183 635 162.50 72 192 1300130013001300

60 52 Züger Max H SZ 149 170 159 165 643 176 147 163 166 652 161.88 29 176 1295129512951295

61 391 Ammann Markus H BE 144 180 140 143 607 143 187 191 167 688 161.88 51 191 1295129512951295
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62 41 Brand Stefan H SZ 176 166 153 168 663 152 152 134 177 615 159.75 43 177 1278127812781278

63 312 Bonzon Cédric H VD 163 169 127 191 650 200 126 156 143 625 159.38 74 200 1275127512751275

64 221 Staehli Ralph H BE 160 203 144 195 702 121 162 126 160 569 158.88 82 203 1271127112711271

65 231 Valladares Santiago H VD 235 167 166 148 716 122 145 146 121 534 156.25 114 235 1250125012501250

66 32 Schleiss Markus H ZG 99 169 130 195 593 163 156 165 171 655 156.00 96 195 1248124812481248

67 191 Schenkel Mike H NW 175 191 147 130 643 155 149 140 154 598 155.13 61 191 1241124112411241

68 192 Würsch Georg H NW 177 156 152 151 636 159 153 135 150 597 154.13 42 177 1233123312331233

69 211 Pfammatter Carmen D BE 10 117 170 157 182 626 142 144 137 101 524 143.75 81 182 1230123012301230

70 92 Fares Nadim H GE 5 127 173 169 143 612 179 135 126 135 575 148.38 53 179 1227122712271227

71 392 Mischler Thomas H BE 146 149 138 132 565 191 193 149 127 660 153.13 66 193 1225122512251225

72 132 Lussmann Sascha H ZH 137 149 130 146 562 152 164 166 164 646 151.00 36 166 1208120812081208

73 162 Lachat Stephan H NW 139 156 158 129 582 179 126 162 149 616 149.75 53 179 1198119811981198

74 182 Nussbaumer Hugo H NW 129 157 142 157 585 168 156 148 126 598 147.88 42 168 1183118311831183

75 121 Gass Yannick H BE 150 155 163 137 605 126 146 156 124 552 144.63 39 163 1157115711571157

76 22 Furrer Toni H ZG 132 137 147 194 610 115 143 113 94 465 134.38 100 194 1075107510751075
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1111 71 7 Pari Louis H VD 0 207 236 172 222 837 192 223 161 179 755 199.00 75 236 1592 197.06 3153315331533153

72 7 Vontobel Larry H VD 0 185 196 228 163 772 197 193 205 194 789 195.13 65 228 1561 197.06 3153315331533153

2222 141 14 Ancarani Dario H ZH 0 162 169 207 211 749 182 180 192 191 745 186.75 49 211 1494 192.31 3077307730773077

142 14 Fiorani Lucio H ZH 0 199 184 170 218 771 204 218 176 214 812 197.88 48 218 1583 192.31 3077307730773077

3333 281 28 Doppler Philipp H BS 0 194 171 192 174 731 230 167 189 177 763 186.75 63 230 1494 191.13 3058305830583058

282 28 Doppler Thomas H BS 0 200 200 180 149 729 201 207 224 203 835 195.50 75 224 1564 191.13 3058305830583058

4444 151 15 Jneichen Rinaldo H ZH 0 222 214 203 156 795 173 198 227 176 774 196.13 71 227 1569 190.88 3054305430543054

152 15 Biallas Bernd H BE 0 157 201 161 207 726 178 197 179 205 759 185.63 50 207 1485 190.88 3054305430543054

5555 261 26 Hügin Marc H BS 0 215 190 183 190 778 170 181 186 147 684 182.75 68 215 1462 190.38 3046304630463046

262 26 Persson Göran H BS 0 188 212 224 220 844 201 198 162 179 740 198.00 62 224 1584 190.38 3046304630463046

6666 341 34 Steiner Willy H ZH 0 187 236 237 223 883 175 174 225 138 712 199.38 99 237 1595 189.94 3039303930393039

342 34 Kläger Andreas H NW 0 200 153 200 183 736 181 184 181 162 708 180.50 47 200 1444 189.94 3039303930393039

7777 271 27 Doppler Ruth D BS 10 216 189 174 170 749 176 163 158 198 695 180.50 58 216 1524 184.81 3037303730373037

272 27 Doppler Beni H BS 0 214 201 223 179 817 176 199 130 191 696 189.13 93 223 1513 184.81 3037303730373037

8888 401 40 Regenass Cédric H VD 0 149 226 217 177 769 157 216 175 152 700 183.63 77 226 1469 189.38 3030303030303030

402 40 Syrvet Pierre-André H VD 0 150 243 195 227 815 204 172 174 196 746 195.13 93 243 1561 189.38 3030303030303030

9999 321 32 Zini Muriel D VD 10 170 200 149 192 711 181 166 228 158 733 180.50 79 228 1524 182.75 3004300430043004

322 32 Godel Jean-Marc H VD 0 181 193 202 190 766 159 140 170 245 714 185.00 105 245 1480 182.75 3004300430043004

10101010 81 8 Mas Javier H VD 0 170 182 178 189 719 152 132 201 191 676 174.38 69 201 1395 180.81 2973297329732973

82 8 Pari Françoise D VD 10 231 190 178 179 778 192 221 147 160 720 187.25 84 231 1578 180.81 2973297329732973

11111111 301 30 Stiegelbauer Martin H SZ 0 167 151 195 193 706 202 194 169 202 767 184.13 51 202 1473 182.63 2922292229222922

302 30 Koch Stefan H SZ 0 180 185 212 232 809 170 149 178 143 640 181.13 89 232 1449 182.63 2922292229222922

12121212 201 20 Thamberger Roland H ZH 0 150 190 155 187 682 191 193 150 147 681 170.38 46 193 1363 180.38 2886288628862886

202 20 Schenkel Thomas H ZH 0 157 167 214 181 719 215 173 200 216 804 190.38 59 216 1523 180.38 2886288628862886

13131313 171 17 Zelger Erich H NW 0 214 157 193 198 762 177 191 169 157 694 182.00 57 214 1456 179.44 2871287128712871

172 17 Müller Thomas H NW 0 164 158 192 163 677 168 180 211 179 738 176.88 53 211 1415 179.44 2871287128712871

14141414 311 31 Zini Ivan H VD 0 151 170 253 256 830 204 154 233 159 750 197.50 105 256 1580 178.44 2855285528552855

312 31 Bonzon Cédric H VD 0 163 169 127 191 650 200 126 156 143 625 159.38 74 200 1275 178.44 2855285528552855

15151515 101 10 Leuenberger Michael H BE 0 167 178 195 174 714 223 188 170 143 724 179.75 80 223 1438 177.38 2838283828382838

102 10 Jauch Daniel H BE 0 183 151 218 153 705 145 200 199 151 695 175.00 73 218 1400 177.38 2838283828382838

16161616 351 35 Herrmann Markus H ZH 0 160 168 181 212 721 223 144 157 162 686 175.88 79 223 1407 177.13 2834283428342834

352 35 Schlatter Werner H ZH 0 204 202 184 180 770 170 146 157 184 657 178.38 58 204 1427 177.13 2834283428342834
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17171717 291 29 Lutz Rolf H ZH 0 220 143 183 173 719 167 174 144 203 688 175.88 77 220 1407 176.75 2828282828282828

292 29 Kuratli Walter H ZH 0 214 181 171 200 766 150 164 157 184 655 177.63 64 214 1421 176.75 2828282828282828

18181818 241 24 Jeanrenaud Claire-Lise D NE 10 151 182 181 156 670 167 188 164 179 698 171.00 37 188 1448 171.25 2820282028202820

242 24 Ryser Alain H NE 0 189 137 169 179 674 186 168 180 164 698 171.50 52 189 1372 171.25 2820282028202820

19191919 381 38 Fotakis Sotirios H TG 0 186 130 149 191 656 149 179 180 187 695 168.88 61 191 1351 173.75 2820282028202820

382 38 Schmid Walo H ZH 5 189 193 156 212 750 180 151 167 181 679 178.63 61 212 1469 173.75 2820282028202820

20202020 11 1 Miracula Giuseppe H SZ 0 214 219 204 157 794 179 201 175 163 718 189.00 62 219 1512 175.75 2812281228122812

12 1 Riccardi Filippo H SZ 0 162 152 169 182 665 140 192 120 183 635 162.50 72 192 1300 175.75 2812281228122812

21212121 61 6 Von Dewitz Jörg H SZ 0 156 175 164 148 643 148 191 225 189 753 174.50 77 225 1396 175.69 2811281128112811

62 6 Züger Andy H SZ 0 197 156 154 178 685 172 195 170 193 730 176.88 43 197 1415 175.69 2811281128112811

22222222 331 33 Unternährer Peter H TG 0 172 160 174 177 683 157 162 184 174 677 170.00 27 184 1360 173.06 2769276927692769

332 33 Kläger Christian H NW 0 174 182 167 213 736 152 172 195 154 673 176.13 61 213 1409 173.06 2769276927692769

23232323 371 37 Corminboeuf Natacha D GE 10 150 163 155 180 648 122 212 202 182 718 170.75 90 212 1446 167.50 2760276027602760

372 37 Corminboeuf Pascal H GE 0 176 181 191 137 685 166 160 170 133 629 164.25 58 191 1314 167.50 2760276027602760

24242424 361 36 Kurmann Jenny D ZH 10 136 192 169 132 629 148 141 168 146 603 154.00 60 192 1312 167.44 2759275927592759

362 36 Schütz Hans H ZH 0 193 212 175 158 738 160 198 182 169 709 180.88 54 212 1447 167.44 2759275927592759

25252525 51 5 Bojahr Ortwin H SZ 0 167 183 168 191 709 176 165 170 203 714 177.88 38 203 1423 169.88 2718271827182718

52 5 Züger Max H SZ 0 149 170 159 165 643 176 147 163 166 652 161.88 29 176 1295 169.88 2718271827182718

26262626 91 9 Cardinaux Cédric H GE 0 152 178 166 180 676 198 180 200 158 736 176.50 48 200 1412 162.44 2639263926392639

92 9 Fares Nadim H GE 5 127 173 169 143 612 179 135 126 135 575 148.38 53 179 1227 162.44 2639263926392639

27272727 41 4 Brand Stefan H SZ 0 176 166 153 168 663 152 152 134 177 615 159.75 43 177 1278 164.75 2636263626362636

42 4 Graber Roger H SZ 0 168 141 226 137 672 165 172 205 144 686 169.75 89 226 1358 164.75 2636263626362636

28282828 211 21 Pfammatter Carmen D BE 10 117 170 157 182 626 142 144 137 101 524 143.75 81 182 1230 154.44 2631263126312631

212 21 Köstinger Monika D BE 10 106 196 176 183 661 145 172 169 174 660 165.13 90 196 1401 154.44 2631263126312631

29292929 231 23 Valladares Santiago H VD 0 235 167 166 148 716 122 145 146 121 534 156.25 114 235 1250 164.31 2629262926292629

232 23 Silvestre Marcio H VD 0 191 171 135 194 691 174 166 203 145 688 172.38 68 203 1379 164.31 2629262926292629

30303030 181 18 Gabriel Nadya D NW 10 196 158 168 142 664 158 168 184 170 680 168.00 54 196 1424 157.94 2607260726072607

182 18 Nussbaumer Hugo H NW 0 129 157 142 157 585 168 156 148 126 598 147.88 42 168 1183 157.94 2607260726072607

31313131 221 22 Staehli Ralph H BE 0 160 203 144 195 702 121 162 126 160 569 158.88 82 203 1271 162.44 2599259925992599

222 22 Stuker Roland H BE 0 193 201 167 148 709 138 198 158 125 619 166.00 76 201 1328 162.44 2599259925992599

32323232 31 3 Fankhauser Daniel H ZG 0 124 151 188 178 641 203 135 192 177 707 168.50 79 203 1348 162.25 2596259625962596

32 3 Schleiss Markus H ZG 0 99 169 130 195 593 163 156 165 171 655 156.00 96 195 1248 162.25 2596259625962596
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33333333 161 16 Szelpal Karl H NW 5 172 165 157 191 685 187 137 157 144 625 163.75 54 191 1350 156.75 2548254825482548

162 16 Lachat Stephan H NW 0 139 156 158 129 582 179 126 162 149 616 149.75 53 179 1198 156.75 2548254825482548

34343434 391 39 Ammann Markus H BE 0 144 180 140 143 607 143 187 191 167 688 161.88 51 191 1295 157.50 2520252025202520

392 39 Mischler Thomas H BE 0 146 149 138 132 565 191 193 149 127 660 153.13 66 193 1225 157.50 2520252025202520

35353535 131 13 Amman Hans H ZH 5 164 185 135 150 634 172 178 150 126 626 157.50 59 185 1300 154.25 2508250825082508

132 13 Lussmann Sascha H ZH 0 137 149 130 146 562 152 164 166 164 646 151.00 36 166 1208 154.25 2508250825082508

36363636 121 12 Gass Yannick H BE 0 150 155 163 137 605 126 146 156 124 552 144.63 39 163 1157 155.06 2481248124812481

122 12 Muhmenthaler Jürg H BE 0 180 189 196 182 747 129 153 137 158 577 165.50 67 196 1324 155.06 2481248124812481

37373737 191 19 Schenkel Mike H NW 0 175 191 147 130 643 155 149 140 154 598 155.13 61 191 1241 154.63 2474247424742474

192 19 Würsch Georg H NW 0 177 156 152 151 636 159 153 135 150 597 154.13 42 177 1233 154.63 2474247424742474

38383838 21 2 Zgraggen Martin H ZG 0 139 186 153 171 649 156 166 214 147 683 166.50 75 214 1332 150.44 2407240724072407

22 2 Furrer Toni H ZG 0 132 137 147 194 610 115 143 113 94 465 134.38 100 194 1075 150.44 2407240724072407


